GUIDELINES:   

1. Site specifications. 

a. Sites must be clearly defined, well drained, and reasonably 
level. 

b. Each tent site must be no less than nine hundred (900) 
square feet in area. 

c. Each recreational vehicle site must be no less than one 
thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet in area, and shall 
be designated to allow a minimum of fifteen (15) feet 
between adjoining recreational vehicles. 

2. Office and registration facilities. Each campground must provide an 
adequate and easily identifiable office or registration area.